Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: M/S RIGHT HEALTH PLATTER PRIVATE LIMITED : Date of commencement of CIRP; 20/09/2024; List of creditors as on: 14-05-2025

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted A tof |A t of any | Amount of claim not | Amount of claim Remarks, if any
t | mutual dues admitted under verification
SL Amount Amount i i
Name of creditor Amount of claim Whether % of voting claim that may be set-
No.
[ Date of receipt Amount claimed adiitted Nature of claim| covered by covered by related party? | share in CoC off
security interest| guarantee
ORIGO COMMODITIES INDIA PRIVATE Operational 4 i .
1 LIMITED 03-10-2024 1,17,47,949 1,17,47,949 Creditor Nil Nil No Nil - - - -
SMARTPADDLE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE Operational ; ” ;
2 LIMITED 03-10-2024 5,26,28,469.92 5,26,28,469.92 Creditor Nil Nil No Nil - - - -
3 REAL DIARY INDUSTRIES PVT LTD 02-10-2024 4,82,03,957.00 3,00,35,937.00 Creditor Nil Nil No Nil - - 1,81,68,020.00 -
4 631deas Infolabs Private Limited ( Ninjacart) 04-10-2024 1,27,34,891 1,27,34,891 E F: o alu':v;al Nil Nil No Nil - - - -
TOTAL 12,53,15,266.92 10,71,47,246.92 0.00 0.00 1,81,68,020.00 0.00

FOR RIGHT HEALTH PLATTER PRIVATE LIMITED

Q\M\N

S KASI VISWANATHAN

RESOLUTION PROFESSIONAL




